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PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.
  DK00397 6

1775500000-E 1820000000-E 1836000000-E 1838000000-E
LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  ASPHALT 

SURFACE 
TREATMENT, 

MAT COAT, #57 
STONE 

 ASPHALT 
SURFACE 

TREATMENT, 
FOG SEAL 

 ASPHALT 
SURFACE 

TREATMENT, 
TRIPLE SEAL 

 EMULSION FOR 
ASPHALT 
SURFACE 

TREATMENT 

MI FT SY SY SY GAL
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 1 SR-1450 / CRAB CREEK RD FROM BOP/BR # 62 TO SR 1451 2 2WU 0.73 18 0.46 1.19 8,480 8,480 6,445
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 2 SR-1450 / CRAB CREEK RD FROM SR 1451 TO SR 1448 2 2WU 1.01 20 1.19 2.20 13,036 13,036 9,907
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 3 SR-1471 / BRUSH CREEK RD FROM SR 1463 TO SR 1470 2 2WU 1.22 18 0.00 1.22 14,172 14,172 10,770
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 4 SR-1471 / BRUSH CREEK RD FROM SR 1470 TO US 21 2 2WU 1.57 20 1.22 2.79 20,263 20,263 15,400
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 5 SR-1472 / FOGGY MOUNTAIN RD FROM BRP TO SR 1463 2 2WU 1.42 16 0.00 1.42 14,662 14,662 11,143
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 6 SR-1486 / EVANS RD FROM SR 1444 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.79 20 0.00 0.79 10,196 10,196 10,196 11,827

6.74 10,196 80,809 80,809 65,492

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 7 SR-1101 / CAVE RD FOMR SR 1100 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.10 18 0.00 1.10 12,778 12,778 9,711
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 8 SR-1114 / W MOUNT HERMAN CHURCH RD FROM NC 268 TO US 601 2 2WU 1.82 18 0.00 1.82 21,141 21,141 16,067
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 9 SR-1120 / MARTIN RD FROM NC 268 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.15 16 0.00 0.15 1,549 1,549 1,177
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 10 SR-1126 / BERT COCKERHAM RD FROM SR 1001 TO SR 1127 2 2WU 0.80 20 0.00 0.80 10,325 10,325 7,847

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 11 SR-1348 / EMERSON RD FROM SR 1345 TO END OF PAVEMENT 2 2WU 0.39 18 0.00 0.39 4,530 4,530 4,530 5,255

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 12 SR-1352 / FISH RIVER CHURCH RD FROM SR 1350 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.14 18 0.00 1.14 13,242 13,242 10,064
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 13 SR-1475 / MITCHELL RIDGE RD FROM SR 1001 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.74 16 0.00 0.74 7,641 7,641 5,807

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 14 SR-1499 / DOUGLAS RD
FROM SR 1475 TO END 

MAINTENANCE 2 2WU 0.50 16 0.00 0.50 5,163 5,163 3,924
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 15 SR-1513 / PRINCE AVE FROM SR 1133 TO SR 1302 2 2WU 0.31 20 0.00 0.31 4,001 4,001 3,040
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 16 SR-1525 / CLUB HAVEN DR FROM SR 1133 TO CUL-DE-SAC 2 2WU 0.21 20 0.00 0.21 2,710 2,710 2,060
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 17 SR-1527 / VIRGINIA DR FROM SR 1302 TO SR 1528 2 2WU 0.09 20 0.00 0.09 1,162 1,162 883
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 18 SR-1528 / DOWD PL FROM SR 1527 TO CUL-DE-SAC 2 2WU 0.07 20 0.00 0.07 903 903 686
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 19 SR-1540 / SILVER PINE TRL FROM SR 1326 TO CUL-DE-SACE 2 2WU 0.17 18 0.00 0.17 1,975 1,975 1,501
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 20 SR-1723 / MICKEY LN FROM NC 104 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.15 18 0.00 0.15 1,742 1,742 1,324

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 21 SR-1744 / PAISLEY DR
FROM SR 1742 TO END 

MAINTENANCE 2 2WU 0.90 16 0.00 0.90 9,293 9,293 7,063
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 22 SR-1821 / CHESTNUT RIDGE RD FROM SR 1774 TO SR 1822 2 2WU 2.73 18 0.00 2.73 31,712 31,712 24,101
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 23 SR-2008 / DOSS RD FROM SR 2000 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.17 18 0.00 1.17 13,591 13,591 10,330
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 24 SR-2021 / TOWE RD FROM SR 2019 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.20 16 0.00 1.20 12,390 12,390 9,416
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 25 SR-2037 / PRATT RD FROM SR 2200 TO SR 1003 2 2WU 1.33 18 0.00 1.33 15,449 15,682 11,920
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 26 SR-2040 / PATTERSON RD FROM NC 268 TO NC 268 2 2WU 0.48 17 0.00 0.48 5,266 5,266 4,002
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 27 SR-2121 / DANLEY RD FROM SR 2027 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.37 16 0.00 0.37 3,820 3,820 2,903
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 28 SR-2207 / VENABLE RD FROM SR 2037 TO SR 1003 2 2WU 0.80 18 0.00 0.80 8,777 8,777 6,670

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 29 SR-2233 / JENKINSTOWN RD
FROM BR# 164 OVER FISHER RIVER 

TO US 601 2 2WU 1.56 18 2.44 4.00 18,121 18,121 13,772

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 30 SR-2238 / CHANDLER RD
FROM BR# 266 OVER PLEASANT CRK 

TO SR 2233
2 2WU 1.61 18 0.82 2.43 18,702 18,702 14,213

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 31 SR-2239 / RED WHITE RD FROM US 601 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.30 16 0.00 0.30 3,098 3,098 2,355
20.09 4,530 229,081 229,314 176,091

2025CPT.11.21.20972 Wilkes 32 SR-2307 / ARMSTRONG RD FROM SR 2305 TO YADKIN CO LINE 2 2WU 1.47 18 1.17 2.64 17,076 17,076 12,978
2025CPT.11.21.20972 Wilkes 33 SR-2309 / CEDAR FOREST RD FROM SR 2303 TO YADKIN CO LINE 2 2WU 3.29 18 2.03 5.32 38,217 38,217 29,045

4.76 55,293 55,293 42,023

2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 34 SR-1106 / BOBS LAKE RD 2 2WU 0.28 20 0.00 0.28 3,614 3,614 2,745
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 35 SR-1118 / MACY RD FROM SR 1173 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.65 18 0.67 1.32 7,550 7,550 5,738
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 36 SR-1215 / GRASSY CIR FORM SR 1216 TO CULDESAC 2 2WU 0.06 20 0.00 0.06 774 774
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 37 SR-1216 / OVERLAND TRL FROM SR 1107 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.48 20 0.00 0.48 6,195 6,195

2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 38 SR-1304 / CLINGMAN RD
FROM SR 1300 TO WILKES COUNTY 

LINE 2 2WU 0.41 18 0.00 0.41 4,763 4,763 3,620
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 39 SR-1305 / FOOTHILLS RD FROM SR 1300 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.19 16 0.00 0.19 1,962 1,962 1,491

2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 40 SR-1306 / ARMSTRONG RD
FROM SR 1300 TO WILKES COUNTY 

LINE 2 2WU 0.65 18 0.00 0.65 7,550 7,550 5,738
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 41 SR-1335 / RALPH RD FROM SR 1338 TO SR 1334 2 2WU 2.29 18 0.00 2.29 26,601 26,601 20,216
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 42 SR-1391 / BOLES RD FROM SR 1300 TO CULDESAC 2 2WU 0.15 16 0.00 0.15 1,549 1,549 1,177
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 43 SR-1393 / WILKINS RD FROM US 21 BUS 2 2WU 0.79 20 0.00 0.79 10,196 10,196 7,749
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 44 SR-1394 / MOUNTAIN CREST RD FROM SR 1393 TO SR 1393 2 2WU 0.54 18 0.00 0.54 6,273 6,273 4,767
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 45 SR-1407 / COUNTRY VIEW RD FROM US 21 BUS TO SR 1409 2 2WU 0.19 18 0.00 0.19 2,207 2,207 1,677
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 46 SR-1408 / NICHOLS RD FROM SR 1407 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.10 18 0.00 0.10 1,162 1,162 883
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 47 SR-1409 / COUNTRY VIEW RD FROM SR 1407 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.09 18 0.00 0.09 1,045 1,045 794
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 48 SR-1410 / COUNTRY VIEW RD FROM US 21 BUS TO SR 1409 2 2WU 0.18 18 0.00 0.18 2,091 2,091 1,590
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 49 SR-1427 / CEDAR LAKE RD FROM SR 1300 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.20 18 0.00 0.20 2,323 2,323 1,765
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 50 SR-1601 / BRUCE RD FROM SR 1570 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.00 18 0.00 1.00 11,616 11,616 8,828
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 51 SR-1602 / PHILLIPS RD FROM SR 1570 END PAVEMENT 2 2WU 0.14 18 0.00 0.14 1,626 1,626 1,235
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 52 SR-1602 / PHILLIPS RD FROM BEGIN PAVEMENT TO SR 1570 2 2WU 0.91 18 0.21 1.12 10,571 10,571 8,033
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 53 SR-1644 / MELROSE CT FROM SR 1569 TO CULDESAC 2 2WU 0.38 20 0.00 0.38 4,905 4,905 3,728
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 54 SR-1651 / MILLCREEK CT FROM SR 1569 TO CULDESAC 2 2WD 0.41 20 0.00 0.41 5,292 5,292 4,021

10.09 119,865 119,865 85,795

41.68 14,726 485,048 485,281 369,401

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

Mileage Maps

TYP NO LANES LANE 
TYPE

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.21.20992

GRAND TOTAL

MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.21.20032

PROJECT NO COUNTY

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.21.20862

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.21.20972

https://ncdot.maps.arcgis.com/home/webmap/viewer.html?webmap=26d34349404844898365eabce2237775
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4413000000-E 4810000000-E 4810000000-E
LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  WORK ZONE 

ADVANCE/GENERAL 
WARNING SIGNING 

 4" WHITE 
PAINT 

 4" YELLOW 
PAINT 

MI FT SF LF LF
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 1 SR-1450 / CRAB CREEK RD FROM BOP/BR # 62 TO SR 1451 2 2WU 0.73 18 0.46 1.19 112 15,710 15,710
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 2 SR-1450 / CRAB CREEK RD FROM SR 1451 TO SR 1448 2 2WU 1.01 20 1.19 2.20 176 21,735 21,735
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 3 SR-1471 / BRUSH CREEK RD FROM SR 1463 TO SR 1470 2 2WU 1.22 18 0.00 1.22 176 26,254 26,254
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 4 SR-1471 / BRUSH CREEK RD FROM SR 1470 TO US 21 2 2WU 1.57 20 1.22 2.79 176 33,786 33,786
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 5 SR-1472 / FOGGY MOUNTAIN RD FROM BRP TO SR 1463 2 2WU 1.42 16 0.00 1.42 176 30,558 30,558
2025CPT.11.21.20032 Alleghany 6 SR-1486 / EVANS RD FROM SR 1444 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.79 20 0.00 0.79 112

6.74 928 128,043 128,043

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 7 SR-1101 / CAVE RD FOMR SR 1100 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.10 18 0.00 1.10 176 23,672 23,672
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 8 SR-1114 / W MOUNT HERMAN CHURCH RD FROM NC 268 TO US 601 2 2WU 1.82 18 0.00 1.82 176 39,166 39,166
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 9 SR-1120 / MARTIN RD FROM NC 268 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.15 16 0.00 0.15 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 10 SR-1126 / BERT COCKERHAM RD FROM SR 1001 TO SR 1127 2 2WU 0.80 20 0.00 0.80 112 17,216 17,216

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 11 SR-1348 / EMERSON RD FROM SR 1345 TO END OF PAVEMENT 2 2WU 0.39 18 0.00 0.39 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 12 SR-1352 / FISH RIVER CHURCH RD FROM SR 1350 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.14 18 0.00 1.14 176 24,533 24,533
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 13 SR-1475 / MITCHELL RIDGE RD FROM SR 1001 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.74 16 0.00 0.74 112

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 14 SR-1499 / DOUGLAS RD
FROM SR 1475 TO END 

MAINTENANCE 2 2WU 0.50 16 0.00 0.50 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 15 SR-1513 / PRINCE AVE FROM SR 1133 TO SR 1302 2 2WU 0.31 20 0.00 0.31 112 6,671 6,671
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 16 SR-1525 / CLUB HAVEN DR FROM SR 1133 TO CUL-DE-SAC 2 2WU 0.21 20 0.00 0.21 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 17 SR-1527 / VIRGINIA DR FROM SR 1302 TO SR 1528 2 2WU 0.09 20 0.00 0.09 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 18 SR-1528 / DOWD PL FROM SR 1527 TO CUL-DE-SAC 2 2WU 0.07 20 0.00 0.07 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 19 SR-1540 / SILVER PINE TRL FROM SR 1326 TO CUL-DE-SACE 2 2WU 0.17 18 0.00 0.17 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 20 SR-1723 / MICKEY LN FROM NC 104 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.15 18 0.00 0.15 112

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 21 SR-1744 / PAISLEY DR
FROM SR 1742 TO END 

MAINTENANCE 2 2WU 0.90 16 0.00 0.90 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 22 SR-1821 / CHESTNUT RIDGE RD FROM SR 1774 TO SR 1822 2 2WU 2.73 18 0.00 2.73 212 58,750 58,750
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 23 SR-2008 / DOSS RD FROM SR 2000 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.17 18 0.00 1.17 176 25,178 25,178
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 24 SR-2021 / TOWE RD FROM SR 2019 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.20 16 0.00 1.20 176 25,824 25,824
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 25 SR-2037 / PRATT RD FROM SR 2200 TO SR 1003 2 2WU 1.33 18 0.00 1.33 176 28,622 28,622
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 26 SR-2040 / PATTERSON RD FROM NC 268 TO NC 268 2 2WU 0.48 17 0.00 0.48 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 27 SR-2121 / DANLEY RD FROM SR 2027 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.37 16 0.00 0.37 112
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 28 SR-2207 / VENABLE RD FROM SR 2037 TO SR 1003 2 2WU 0.80 18 0.00 0.80 112 17,216 17,216

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 29 SR-2233 / JENKINSTOWN RD
FROM BR# 164 OVER FISHER RIVER 

TO US 601 2 2WU 1.56 18 2.44 4.00 176 33,571 33,571

2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 30 SR-2238 / CHANDLER RD
FROM BR# 266 OVER PLEASANT CRK 

TO SR 2233 2 2WU 1.61 18 0.82 2.43 176 34,647 34,647
2025CPT.11.21.20862 Surry 31 SR-2239 / RED WHITE RD FROM US 601 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.30 16 0.00 0.30 112

20.09 3,412 335,066 335,066

2025CPT.11.21.20972 Wilkes 32 SR-2307 / ARMSTRONG RD FROM SR 2305 TO YADKIN CO LINE 2 2WU 1.47 18 1.17 2.64 176 31,634 31,634
2025CPT.11.21.20972 Wilkes 33 SR-2309 / CEDAR FOREST RD FROM SR 2303 TO YADKIN CO LINE 2 2WU 3.29 18 2.03 5.32 176 70,801 70,801

4.76 352 102,435 102,435

2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 34 SR-1106 / BOBS LAKE RD 2 2WU 0.28 20 0.00 0.28 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 35 SR-1118 / MACY RD FROM SR 1173 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.65 18 0.67 1.32 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 36 SR-1215 / GRASSY CIR FORM SR 1216 TO CULDESAC 2 2WU 0.06 20 0.00 0.06 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 37 SR-1216 / OVERLAND TRL FROM SR 1107 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.48 20 0.00 0.48 112

2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 38 SR-1304 / CLINGMAN RD
FROM SR 1300 TO WILKES COUNTY 

LINE 2 2WU 0.41 18 0.00 0.41 112 8,823 8,823
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 39 SR-1305 / FOOTHILLS RD FROM SR 1300 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.19 16 0.00 0.19 112

2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 40 SR-1306 / ARMSTRONG RD
FROM SR 1300 TO WILKES COUNTY 

LINE 2 2WU 0.65 18 0.00 0.65 112 13,988 13,988
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 41 SR-1335 / RALPH RD FROM SR 1338 TO SR 1334 2 2WU 2.29 18 0.00 2.29 176 49,281 49,281
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 42 SR-1391 / BOLES RD FROM SR 1300 TO CULDESAC 2 2WU 0.15 16 0.00 0.15 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 43 SR-1393 / WILKINS RD FROM US 21 BUS 2 2WU 0.79 20 0.00 0.79 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 44 SR-1394 / MOUNTAIN CREST RD FROM SR 1393 TO SR 1393 2 2WU 0.54 18 0.00 0.54 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 45 SR-1407 / COUNTRY VIEW RD FROM US 21 BUS TO SR 1409 2 2WU 0.19 18 0.00 0.19 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 46 SR-1408 / NICHOLS RD FROM SR 1407 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.10 18 0.00 0.10 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 47 SR-1409 / COUNTRY VIEW RD FROM SR 1407 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.09 18 0.00 0.09 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 48 SR-1410 / COUNTRY VIEW RD FROM US 21 BUS TO SR 1409 2 2WU 0.18 18 0.00 0.18 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 49 SR-1427 / CEDAR LAKE RD FROM SR 1300 TO EOM 2 2WU 0.20 18 0.00 0.20 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 50 SR-1601 / BRUCE RD FROM SR 1570 TO EOM 2 2WU 1.00 18 0.00 1.00 112 21,520 21,520
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 51 SR-1602 / PHILLIPS RD FROM SR 1570 END PAVEMENT 2 2WU 0.14 18 0.00 0.14 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 52 SR-1602 / PHILLIPS RD FROM BEGIN PAVEMENT TO SR 1570 2 2WU 0.91 18 0.21 1.12 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 53 SR-1644 / MELROSE CT FROM SR 1569 TO CULDESAC 2 2WU 0.38 20 0.00 0.38 112
2025CPT.11.21.20992 Yadkin 54 SR-1651 / MILLCREEK CT FROM SR 1569 TO CULDESAC 2 2WD 0.41 20 0.00 0.41 112

10.09 2,416 93,612 93,612

41.68 7,108 659,156 659,156
Mileage Maps

LANES LANE 
TYPE

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.21.20032

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.21.20992

GRAND TOTAL

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.21.20862

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.21.20972

https://ncdot.maps.arcgis.com/home/webmap/viewer.html?webmap=26d34349404844898365eabce2237775
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